
 

Save the dates – June 2022 
We wanted to share with you some upcomng events this Summer, to enable you to plan accordingly. 

We will provide further details for particular events in due course. 

Other events will be scheduled in later e.g. we are planning a send-off for Y6, including a Soirée!  

Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June Half term 

Monday 6th June  STAFF INSET DAY 

Tuesday 7th June  Children return to school             

Forest School Session for children in 3EE 

After School Clubs start 

Thursday 9th June Year 4 Swimming  

Thursday 9th June  3.45pm Laches Wood Year 6 parents’ meeting – Lower school hall 

(Details to follow) 

Tuesday 14th June  Year 5/6 Cricket Competition (Details to follow re pupils) 

Wednesday 15th June Assault Course/Team Building Day with ASM 40 minute slot for each 

class – details to follow 

Thursday 16th June  Year 6 Leavers’ Photos (details to follow) 

Year 4 Swimming 

Wednesday 22nd to Friday 24th June Laches Wood – Year 6 residential trip 

Thursday 23rd June  Year 4 Swimming  

Friday 24th June  Cross Country Finals at Keele (details to follow) 

Monday 27th June Swimming Gala – N-U-L School (details to follow) 

Thursday 30th June Year 4 Swimming  

Thursday 7th July   Year 4 Swimming  

Thursday 7th July Move up day - Children to spend the day in their new year group 

w/c 11th July  Final Crafty Kidz session (No School led After School Clubs) 

Tuesday 12th July Leavers evening 6pm in the hall 

Wednesday 13th July  Live Music Performance from Entrust for the children 

Thursday 14th July  Year 4 Swimming  

5 -6.30pm Y6 Soirée 

Tuesday 19th July  Last day of Summer Term 

Wednesday 20th July   STAFF INSET DAY  

  

Monday 5th September  STAFF INSET DAY  

Tuesday 6th September  School starts – First Day of Autumn term 

Tuesday 13th September Bikeability Yr5 Level 1 (Details to follow) 

Thursday15th & Friday 16th September Bikeability Yr6 Level 2 (Details to follow) 

Friday 7th October Academy Photos (Whole School – details to follow) 

 

Forest Skills days are back! 
Tuesday 7th June 3EE 

Tuesday 14th June 3JB 

Tuesday 21st June 5RT 

Tuesday 28th June 4JA 

Tuesday 5th July 4KB 

Tuesday 12th July 5MH 

These sessions are in the school grounds and always prove to be educational and great fun. A year group 
letter will provide details – basically dress in outdoor clothing, ready for all weathers! 

 

Transition Days for Y6 
Monday 27th June – Thursday 30th June  The Kings C of E Academy  

Wednesday 6th July  Chesterton Community Sports College 

Wednesday 6th July & Thursday 7th July  Newcastle Academy 

Wednesday 6th July, Thursday 7th July & 
Thursday 14th July 

Moorside High School  

 


